
Mother Seton Regional HS
One Valley Road    Clark, NJ  07066-1812
School Phone: 732-382-1952      Home Phone:      Fax: 732-382-4725      athletics@motherseton.org

Coach
Ms. Joanne Zwiebel/Mr. Thomas Moran

Co-Principals
Miss. Joan Barron/Sr. Jacquelyn Balasia

Athletic Director
Donna O'Boyle

Varsity Basketball (Girls)
2017-2018

Day Date Opponent Place Time

S Thursday Dec. 07 @ Henry Hudson Regional Henry Hudson Regional 4:00PM
S Monday Dec. 11 St. Mary's HS (Rutherford) Mother Seton Regional HS 4:30PM
S
Wednesday

Dec. 13 South Amboy Middle/High School Mother Seton Regional HS 4:00PM

Friday Dec. 15 South River High School Mother Seton Regional HS 4:00PM
Monday Dec. 18 Dunellen High School Mother Seton Regional HS 4:00PM
Wednesday Dec. 20 @ Spotswood High School Spotswood High School 6:00PM
Friday Dec. 22 * @ Carteret High School Carteret High School 1:30PM
Wednesday Jan. 03 Highland Park High School Mother Seton Regional HS 4:00PM
Friday Jan. 05 Metuchen High School Mother Seton Regional HS 4:00PM
Wednesday Jan. 10 @ Middlesex High School Middlesex High School 6:00PM
Friday Jan. 12 @ South River High School South River High School 4:00PM
Saturday Jan. 20 @ Dunellen High School Dunellen High School 1:00PM
Wednesday Jan. 24 Spotswood High School Mother Seton Regional HS 4:00PM
Friday Jan. 26 * Carteret High School Mother Seton Regional HS 4:00PM
Saturday Jan. 27 Roselle Park High School Mother Seton Regional HS 12:30PM
Wednesday Jan. 31 @ Highland Park High School Highland Park High School 5:30PM
Monday Feb. 05 Middlesex High School Mother Seton Regional HS 4:00PM
Thursday Feb. 08 @ Metuchen High School Metuchen High School 7:00PM
Monday Feb. 12 @ Passaic High School Passaic High School 4:00PM
Thursday Feb. 15 Ranney School Mother Seton Regional HS 4:00PM
Friday Feb. 16 Perth Amboy Tech Mother Seton Regional HS 4:00PM
Tuesday Feb. 20 @ St. Vincent Academy St. Vincent Academy 4:00PM
Wednesday Feb. 21 @ Somerset Co Vo-tech High

School
Somerset Co Vo-tech High School 4:00PM

Friday Feb. 23 Piscataway Vo-Tech Mother Seton Regional HS 4:00PM
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